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Alphabetical by First Name

Arturo Sanchez

Burbank Water & Power

Atosa Vahdati Nikzad

Stantec

NAME ORGANIZATION INITIALS EMAIL ADDRESS
Adam Taing Los Angeles Regional Water Quality Control Board | oA |adam.taing@waterboards.ca.gov
Alejandro Guerrero Glendale Water and Power A aleguerrero@glendaleca gov
Alex Ortega Santa Clanta Valley Water Agency i"& aortega@scvwa. org
, 3 | e
Alice Ho LA Dept of Water and Power Alice. Ho@ladwp.com
Amy Martin Brown and Caldwell %ﬁamaniM@brwncald com

asanchez@burbankca.gov

A_J ; iy N |atosa.vahdatinikzad@stantec.com

Berenice Barajas

Los Angeles Department of Water and Power

berenice.barajas@ladwp.com

———
Brittany Liu Water Replenishment District | &/ |Bliu@wrd.org
Chisom Obegolu Glendale Water & Power 1 B, cobegolu@glendaleca.gov

Chris Aguillon

City of Santa Monica

chris.aguillon@santamonica.gov

Curtis Horner Murray Company chorner@murraycompany.com
Daniel Bacani LA County Public Health dbacani@ph.lacounty.gov
Dinaz Kureishy City of Santa Monica D((/ dinaz kureishy@santamonica.gov

Earl Garcia

Brown and Caldwell

=6

Egarcia2@brwncald.com

HEdson Monroy

Glendale Water & Power

e

EMonroy@glendaleca.gov

Everett Ferguson

Water Replenishment District

Fred Gerringer

Brown and Caldwell

eferguson@wrd.org

fgerringer@brwncald.com

Glenn Fong Proactive Consulting Engineers s=__ . |gfong@proeng.net

Graciela Zapata Glendale Water & Power gzapata@glendaleca.gov

Jenn Swart Water Replenishment District NG jswart@wrd.org

Justin Nguyen ESA )~ |inguyen@esassoc.com

Katie Beall Eurofins Eaton katie.beall@et.eurofinsus.com
Kawana Key Los Angeles Department of Water and Power kawana.key@ladwp.com

Kim Shust Brown and Caldwell IAS  |kshust@BrwnCald.com

Martin Manucharyan |Glendale Water & Power MM mmanucharyan@glendaleca.gov
Meghrie Demirdjian LADWP <N\ [Meghrie.Demirdjian@ladwp.com

Micaela Garcia

Los Angeles County Sanitation Districts

micaelagarcia@lacsd.org

Michael Lutz

LADWP

Michelle Vokaty

Hazen and Sawyer

michael.lutz@ladwp.com

mvokaty@hazenandsawyer.com

Miguel Navarrete

Glendale Water and Power

mnavarrete@glendaleca.gov

Patrick Murphy

MWD

pmurphy@mwdh2o0.com

Phillip Vander Klay

Los Angeles County Sanitation Districts

Rebecca Christmann

SWRCB - Division of Drinking Water

phillipvanderklay@lacsd.org

rebecca.christmann@waterboards.ca.gov

Roland Pilemalm

Hazen & Sawyer

rpilemalm@hazenandsawyer.com

Roshanak Aflaki

CDM Smith Inc.

aflakir@cdmsmith.com

Samantha Miranda

Burbank Water and Power

snmiranda@burbankca.gov

Samera Eusufzai

Los Angeles Sanitation District

sameraeusufzai@lacsd.org

Seto Cherchian

Metropolitan Water District

JFS

cherchian@mwdh2o0.com

Shadi Bader _|Paimdale Water | S¢ |[sbader@palmdalewater.org

Sinan Stephan PCL Construction =S |sstephan@pcl.com

N omas Tei |SWRCB-DDW 1 [thomas.tsui@waterbaords.ca gov
e . = e e

Traci Minamide CDM Smith

Vincenzo Ciancia

LA County Sanitation Districts

rminamidetj@cdmsmith:com

Wen Cong

Trussell Technologies

1of2

P ———r T

vincenzociancia@lacsd.org
wenc@trusselitech.com
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